In accordance with
wEsima | |Q02 -
the Insolvency (England

les) Rules 2016 and H H
e e i Notice of statement of affairs

Insalvency Act 1986

3
L oy

Companies House

b
<
=]
14
2
=
o
w

W

MR

01/07/2017 #390
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

I
company mber [0 [5 [2 [3[2[0[3 8 -

235e

wse

-+ Filling in this form

“ampany name In full I E.C.Brockway Limited -

bald black capitals,

|

Please complete in typesanpt or In

Liquidator's name
Full forenamels) Jonathan James
Surname Beard
Liquidator’s address
Building namelnumberl Begbies Traynor
Street | 2/3 Pavilion Buildings
Post town { Brighton
County/Region l East Sussex
Postcode ’ B WF‘FWEFE—[_
untry
u Liquidator's name @
Full forenamels) [ John U i ecin 10l s sbout
Sumame l Walters anather liquidator
Ligquidator’s address @
Building name/number | Begbies Traynor 0311?;{':3::3::1; el s about
Street 2/3 Pavilion Buildings another liquidator
]
Post town |'Brig hton
County/Region |—East Sussex
e (BN 1] 1] E[E]_
Country ,_

04/17 Version 10




L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

S N O N N A N N 2

Statement of affairs

i attach:

2 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(14) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1} of the Insolvency
Act 1986

M Statement of concurrence

m Sign and date

Signature

tiquidator's signature
x (L X
Signature date “’2 I? m[@ PQ"F,T I'y_i'

04/17 Version 1.0



L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will belp Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The cantact information you give will be
visible fo searchers of the public record.

Ali information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contact name

Marc Norman

E Where to send

Company name

Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP

] Begbies Traynor

I 2/3 Pavilion Buildings
|

f

Post town

Brighton

County/Regionr:

East Sussex

e [BN[iT [r]E[E]

Country

on

01273 322960

n Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing,

l Telephane

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

2 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents,

O You have signed the form

(You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ
DX 33050 Cardiff.

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@comparieshouse.gav.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
E.C.Brockway Limited

on the 8 June 2017

Statement of truth
I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name A Oman LDAVD  [hucomns

Signed M

Dated L?_/6//7




E.C.Brockway Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 June 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject {o floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Fixtures & Fittings 26.00 NIL
Motor Vehicles 1,349.00 150.00
il'legal Dividends Repayable 43,000.00 43,000.00
IPR NiL Uncertain

43,150.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature W Date / ?/ 5/ 7




E.C.Brockway Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 June 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 43,150.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Employees re Arrears/Hol Pay 2,162.22
2,162.22
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 40,987.78
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
40,987.78
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 40,987.78
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 40,987.78
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 40,987.78
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade Creditors 2,000.00
Employees 16,339.28
HMRC 78,561.77
96,901.05
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (55,913.27)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (55,813.27)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 199 00
199.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (56,112.27)

Signature M“ Date / q’/ 6 / / 7




6260 L1L0Z 8unr 6L 60'SLOZ 4BA TOS SdI 140 | afied
(E aineubis
LL1195'08 Buyelo} seug Z
000002 1QZ ENE x@sshg 15e3] "9A0H 'pEOY YINYD 891 pepw ('3'g) BunoA Ja%2BH AHN  AHND
) . ) _ ZZ\ 883N
1219581 SiiseomaN ‘uojuaqbucT ‘maip ed uoiusg ‘(NHDI) un BullpueH swie|D ASuaalosul OHNH 00HO
3 sS0.Ippy auleN Kay

s10}Ipad) Auedulo) - g
pajun Aemyd0ig '3
4711 (jenuan) souhes) ssiqbsg



6Z:60 £10Z sunr g}

0L0Z 18A DS Sdt

| Jo | ebed

é aimeubig

oo..mm oo..mm 66 00t Buyelo) sewuzd JaYio |

00°001 00001 00L 00'L Buijieio | sapnug AreuIpao

00'86 00°66 66 00°)L BYIO

00°001 00’001 001 001 AeulpiQ N3z 1z0d siBoy soubog 'anudiy siepeulyY pE uspiniy uBlpY JIN - DOVH
seJeyg  anjep

dnped dnpajed JooN  leumioN  edf)

$$9.pPY

aweN Aay

siapjoyaleyg - o
pajwy Aemyooag'D'3



